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              Diodes Incorporated B560C-13-F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Diodes Incorporated
                

 Package
 SMC(DO-214AB)

 Description
 
                60V 700mV@5A 5A SMC(DO-214AB)  Schottky Barrier Diodes (SBD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1036
                      	$ 0.52
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0894
                      	$ 4.47
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0834
                      	$ 12.51
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0758
                      	$ 37.90
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0724
                      	$ 217.20
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0704
                      	$ 422.40



 
              In Stock: 18665
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  